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Product Benefits & Features
OptiSpace has room for tall and large items * Auto fridge defrost
OptiSpace is a Refregirator that is designed to offer lots of functional storage « Large capacity fresh food storage space
options The drawers can all be easily detached and reattached to suit your * 1 extra large salad drawer
specific needs. « 3 full width glass shelves for flexible storage

+ 1 full width covered dairy compartment
* Removeable egg tray

* Fixed door system

* Reversible door

» 136 litre gross fridge capacity

The Undercounter Vegetable Drawer lets you easily store produce
Need storage space? The Undercounter Vegetable Drawer lets you easily
store veggies and fruits of different shapes and sizes.

Reliable shelving, with safety glass

The fridge's sturdy shelving is made with safety glass, which is less likely to
break compared to normal glass. And because of its smooth surface, and
accidental spillages can easily be wiped away in an instant.
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Product Specification

Dimensions (mm) (HXWxD)
Dimensions (Built-in, mm)
Installation

Door hinges

Cord Length

Voltage (V)

Required Fuse

Frequency (Hz)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)
DK_RE_GrossNet_capacity
Gross capacity chill zone

Gross capacity star compartment
Wheels/feet

Lamps, refrigerator

Equipment Zero

ProdPartCode

Minimum ambient temperature (EU)
2017/1369

Average Annual Energy Consumption
in kilowatt per year (kWH/a)
Climate Class (EU) 2017/1369

Noise Level

819x596x547
820x600x550
Bl UC DoD
Right & Reversible
2.4
230-240
10
50
819
596
547
136/133
0
0
Front adjustable rollers
LED Bulb
No
All Open

10

92
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