

ZXAE82ER



Product Benefits & Features

OptiSpace has room for tall and large items

OptiSpace is a Refregirator that is designed to offer lots of functional storage options The drawers can all be easily detached and reattached to suit your specific needs.

- · Auto fridge defrost · Large capacity fresh food storage space • 1 extra large salad drawer

- 3 full width glass shelves for flexible storage
- 1 full width covered dairy compartment
- · Removeable egg tray Fixed door system
- Reversible door
- · 136 litre gross fridge capacity

The Undercounter Vegetable Drawer lets you easily store produce Need storage space? The Undercounter Vegetable Drawer lets you easily store veggies and fruits of different shapes and sizes.

Reliable shelving, with safety glass

The fridge's sturdy shelving is made with safety glass, which is less likely to break compared to normal glass. And because of its smooth surface, and accidental spillages can easily be wiped away in an instant.



ZXAE82ER

Product Specification

Dimensions (mm) (HxWxD)	819x596x547
Dimensions (Built-in, mm)	820x600x550
Installation	BI UC DoD
Door hinges	Right & Reversible
Cord Length	2.4
Voltage (V)	230-240
Required Fuse	10
Frequency (Hz)	50
Height (mm)	819
Width (mm)	596
Depth (mm)	547
DK_RE_GrossNet_capacity	136/133
Gross capacity chill zone	0
Gross capacity star compartment	0
Wheels/feet	Front adjustable rollers
Lamps, refrigerator	LED Bulb
Equipment Zero	No
ProdPartCode	All Open
Minimum ambient temperature (EU) 2017/1369	10
Average Annual Energy Consumption in kilowatt per year (kWH/a)	92
Climate Class (EU) 2017/1369	SN-N-ST-T
Noise Level	38



